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D.V.M. PUBLIC

—_—

SCHOOL SADIO

Holiday on Every Second Saturday

Date | pMonth Day Holidays
8 April Friday Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Das Ji
10 April Sunday Ram Navami
14 Baisakhi/ Mahavir Jayanti & Dr.B.R. Ambedkar
April Thursday Jayanti :
15 | April Friday Good Friday
3 May Tuesday Id-ul-Fitar/ Parshuram Jayanti
3 June Friday Martydom of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji
14 | june Tuesday Kabir Jayanti
10 July Sunday Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid) |
31 July Sunday Martyrdom Days Shaheed Udham Singh
15 August Monday Independence Day
19 August Friday Janmashtmi
26 September | Monday Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
2 October Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
- 5 October Wednesday Dusshera
9 October Sunday balmiki Jayanti
24'253 October Mon-Tuesday | Diwali
8 | November | Tuesday Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji.
28 November | Monday Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji o
25 December *-S_gnday Christmas |
29 | pecember | Thursday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
12t0
15 | January | thurs-Sunday | Lohri And Maghi Vacation
26 January  Thursday _  RepublicDay -
> February  Saturday ‘Basant o -
16 February | Wednesday  Ravidas Jayanti o
1 March Tuesday __f‘m_athhiyrqt_r!» N - ‘
18 ~March _Friday Holi - - 5!
23 March Wednesday  Shahidi Divas S. Bhagat Singh o E



D.V.M. Public SChooI Sadiqg
EVENTS / COMPETITION IN YEAR 2042—23

Date | Events
6 Song Competition

16 ‘Salad Competition

22 Display Board Competition.

29 Kho- Kho Basket Ball Inter- House Competltlon

30 P.T.M.

May

Date Events

7" Indoor Games (Chess/ Carrom Board)
11™ | Quiz Competition

13" Calligraphy (English)

21% Indoor Games (Badminton)

25t 1% Unit Exams

June

Date Events
4" P.T.M. & Paper Show
Summer Vacations Start

July

Date Events
4t School Re-Opens
8" |Sci./S. St. Exhibition
13" | Inter House Skit Competition
16™ | Handwriting (Punjabi)
» 2_3'd Speech Competition (Punjabi & Hindi)
August

7 Date ——E;ents
11 | Rakhi Making Competition

__13(h_:i Flag Making Competition

715_9 - '7 Fa_ncy Dress Competition , B - L
. 26tﬁ Qunzlnter Houge_Competltlo_n______VW___”’” ) -
27" PIML

September

i __ fDate 7 Events

5 Teachers Day

o e ——=—

'_'13 1 Semester F.xams




. ~ October

Mehand| Competmon
Debate Competmon

Duya Mgﬁkﬁlin’g Qompetltlon & Class Decoration, Rangoli.

November
Date \ Events
4" \ Drawmg Competltlon
5" lpTm.

g \ Declamatlon (Enghsh)

\ 14" \Chlldren Day / Dance Competition
21 2™ unit Exams

. - December

Dm Ever]t_sf S
3 |PTM.& . Paper Show
9th 10" Athle'uc Meet

J: anu_ary ,,,,,,,,,, -
Date Events

4" Chart Making Competition

il Essay Writing Comgg_tutnor)ﬁ_ S
19" Lohri Celebration

21" Patriotic Song Competition - -
L 28" Kite Flying Competition

February

Date ) Events " —

B \ Outdoor Games (Basketball, Volley Ball, Kho-Kho )h‘h
2" | Final Exam Start

. March o

Date  Events o
16" Result Declare
17" New Session Starts

|




